
LRF, Art. 53, § 1º, Inciso II - Anexo XIII R$ Milhares
RECEITAS PREVIDENCIÁRIAS DESPESAS PREVIDENCIÁRIAS RESULTADO PREVIDENCIÁRIO

Valor                                               
(a)

Valor                                                            
(b)

Valor                                                             
(a-b)

2.007                                                    2.519.915,73                                228.581,35                                     2.291.334,38
2.008                                                    2.540.540,94                                327.267,18                                     4.504.608,14
2.009                                                    2.563.355,38                                346.888,10                                     6.721.075,42
2.010                                                    2.585.568,65                                386.390,14                                     8.920.253,93
2.011                                                    2.608.156,78                                408.730,81                                     11.119.679,90
2.012                                                    2.630.603,42                                432.824,16                                     13.317.459,16
2.013                                                    2.652.881,23                                458.818,33                                     15.511.522,06
2.014                                                    2.674.250,77                                501.122,15                                     17.684.650,68
2.015                                                    2.693.454,26                                580.735,75                                     19.797.369,19
2.016                                                    2.709.566,63                                713.474,02                                     21.793.461,80
2.017                                                    2.724.440,57                                867.525,49                                     23.650.376,88
2.018                                                    2.730.158,98                                1.195.366,49                                  25.185.169,37
2.019                                                    2.747.579,52                                1.298.262,60                                  26.634.486,29
2.020                                                    2.746.126,00                                1.747.504,17                                  27.633.108,12
2.021                                                    2.744.291,93                                2.150.792,92                                  28.226.607,13
2.022                                                    2.737.897,36                                2.647.961,62                                  28.316.542,87
2.023                                                    2.727.002,84                                3.203.409,27                                  27.840.136,44
2.024                                                    2.714.224,76                                3.782.496,72                                  26.771.864,48
2.025                                                    2.705.046,33                                4.280.729,34                                  25.196.181,47
2.026                                                    2.678.221,07                                5.113.653,38                                  22.760.749,16
2.027                                                    2.669.196,88                                5.629.842,63                                  19.800.103,41
2.028                                                    2.671.158,11                                5.965.235,98                                  16.506.025,54
2.029                                                    2.664.187,37                                6.378.459,93                                  12.791.752,98
2.030                                                    2.659.342,00                                6.759.362,19                                  8.691.732,79
2.031                                                    2.660.158,67                                7.081.859,90                                  4.270.031,56
2.032                                                    2.651.698,62                                7.486.239,01                                  (564.508,83)
2.033                                                    2.652.279,66                                7.787.674,79                                  (5.699.903,96)
2.034                                                    2.651.034,73                                8.095.701,22                                  (11.144.570,45)
2.035                                                    2.657.793,42                                8.299.546,99                                  (16.786.324,02)
2.036                                                    2.662.998,30                                8.536.647,77                                  (22.659.973,49)
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